
SVEP CRP-EP Exam Related Information 

Block: Dinhata 1 

 Date of Written Exam: 17th July 2016 [Sunday] 

 Examination Centre: Dinhata High School, Post –Dinhata, District-Coochbehar 

 Time of Exam: 10.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

Block: Pathar Pratima 

 Date of Written Exam: 24th July 2016 [Sunday] 

 Examination Centre: Dakshin Mahendrapur S.B. High School, Jogindrapur, Pathar Pratima 

 Time of Exam: 10.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

Additional Information 

 No Admit Card  will be issued from the Block Office- NRLM/ SHG Federation Office  for all 

the shortlisted candidate found eligible for the written exam  

 

 Candidate name displayed in the list, it is mandatory that for appearing in the written test 

they have to produce their Photo Identity Card for verification purpose. Accepted Photo 

Identity card are-Voter Card, PAN Card, Aadhar Card, Driving License. Applicant does not 

have any of the mentioned Identity Card will not be allowed to sit for the exam 

 

 There will be objective and subjective type questions. Subjects to be covered is General 

Knowledge, Current Affairs, Basic English & Arithmetic and Basic Writing Skill 

 

 Candidates have to bring their own writing materials to write in the exam 

 

 Candidates have to appear 15 minutes before in the examination center prior to start of the 

exam 

 

 No Mobile Phone / Calculator or other Electronic Device will be allowed to the candidate 

during the exam period 

 

 No Telephonic call will be entertained  

 

 Result will be uploaded on the website of State Panchayat and Rural Development 

Department [www. wbprd.gov.in] 

 



No. Applicant Name Gender Roll No.

1 GOPAL CHANDRA MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1001

2 BHABANI PRADHAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1002

3 SHIBANI PRADHAN(GIRI) F SVEP/WB/PP/1003

4 MADHUMITA GARU F SVEP/WB/PP/1004

5 NABANITA HALDER F SVEP/WB/PP/1005

6 MENAKA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1006

7 BAPI MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1007

8 DEBASIS KAYAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1008

9 MITALI SARDAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1009

10 SANJIB DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1010

11 BASUDEV DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1011

12 UMA PRADHAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1012

13 SOMA MAITI F SVEP/WB/PP/1013

14 TANUSREE JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1014

15 RABIN KUMAR POLAI M SVEP/WB/PP/1015

16 NAMITA DOLAI F SVEP/WB/PP/1016

17 KALYANI MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1017

18 SOMSUNDAR MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1018

19 SARASWATI PRADHAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1019

20 SUPRIYA DINDA F SVEP/WB/PP/1020

21 PURNIMA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1021

22 PUTUL MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1022

23 NANTU BAR M SVEP/WB/PP/1023

24 SUMEN DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1024

25 AJAY JANA M SVEP/WB/PP/1025

26 ANNAPURNA MAHAPATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1026

27 PRIYANKA MANNA F SVEP/WB/PP/1027

28 BENOTA HALDAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1028

29 SUBHENDU DHAURIA M SVEP/WB/PP/1029

30 MANJURI ARI NAIYA F SVEP/WB/PP/1030

31 MADHUSHREE SASMAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1031

32 SANCHARI BERA F SVEP/WB/PP/1032

33 PRASENJIT BERA M SVEP/WB/PP/1033

34 KABITA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1034

35 PRANATI BAG F SVEP/WB/PP/1035

36 SUVENDU SEKHAR DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1036

37 SAMAR DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1037

38 SWAPNA RANI KARAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1038

39 ATASI HAZRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1039

40 BHABESH PRAMANIK M SVEP/WB/PP/1040

41 SUJATA PANDIT F SVEP/WB/PP/1041

42 BAISAKHI RANI GHOSH F SVEP/WB/PP/1042

43 SOUMITRA MANNA M SVEP/WB/PP/1043

44 SUMITA AICH F SVEP/WB/PP/1044

45 BANASHREE DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1045

46 BIPASA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1046

47 PRIYANKA PAHARI F SVEP/WB/PP/1047

48 BASUDEB DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1048

49 BINDU RANI MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1049



50 MINA MONDAL MIDYA F SVEP/WB/PP/1050

51 TUHIN KUMAR GAYEN M SVEP/WB/PP/1051

52 MADHUMITA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1052

53 PABITRA JANA M SVEP/WB/PP/1053

54 MANASI MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1054

55 PRATIMA PANDA F SVEP/WB/PP/1055

56 NIMAI CHANDRA MONDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1056

57 DIPANKAR BERA M SVEP/WB/PP/1057

58 MAHADEB DEBNATH M SVEP/WB/PP/1058

59 BISWAJIT NASKAR M SVEP/WB/PP/1059

60 TAPANKR MONDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1060

61 KRISHNA KHANRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1061

62 SUMANA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1062

63 DEBASHREE KAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1063

64 ANUSHREE KAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1064

65 SUPRITI BERA F SVEP/WB/PP/1065

66 PRITILATA BHUNIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1066

67 ASIMA BARIK F SVEP/WB/PP/1067

68 GOURANGA SENAPATI M SVEP/WB/PP/1068

69 PROSENJIT MONDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1069

70 NARENDRANATH MIDDYA M SVEP/WB/PP/1070

71 ANKAN HALDAR M SVEP/WB/PP/1071

72 NANDITA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1072

73 BAPAN NAIYA M SVEP/WB/PP/1073

74 CHANDANA BERA F SVEP/WB/PP/1074

75 DOLAN PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1075

76 SUCHITRA DHAURIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1076

77 BINA RANI DINDA F SVEP/WB/PP/1077

78 PABITRA PARIA M SVEP/WB/PP/1078

79 MADHUMITA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1079

80 KHUKU MONI GHORAI F SVEP/WB/PP/1080

81 BIKASH BERA M SVEP/WB/PP/1081

82 SUNANDA GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1082

83 ANIMA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1083

84 SUPARNA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1084

85 MANIDIPA HALDER F SVEP/WB/PP/1085

86 JESMINA KHATUN F SVEP/WB/PP/1086

87 SAROJ HALDAR M SVEP/WB/PP/1087

88 AYANTIKA MANNA F SVEP/WB/PP/1088

89 ALAKESH NAIYA M SVEP/WB/PP/1089

90 DEBJANI NAIYA F SVEP/WB/PP/1090

91 SUVENDU JANA M SVEP/WB/PP/1091

92 ARPITA BAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1092

93 SAMATA BEBBARMAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1093

94 SANKARI ROY F SVEP/WB/PP/1094

95 DOLAN JANA GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1095

96 BIJALI KANDER F SVEP/WB/PP/1096

97 BARNALI PRAMANIK F SVEP/WB/PP/1097

98 ANITA GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1098

99 NILANJANA MIDYA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1099



100 DURGARANI PRADHAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1100

101 FULKALI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1101

102 SOMA RANI SAHOO F SVEP/WB/PP/1102

103 SAHANA BIBI F SVEP/WB/PP/1103

104 SANJOY BISHAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1104

105 MOUMITA PALAI F SVEP/WB/PP/1105

106 BIJOLI MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1106

107 GITARANI PAUL F SVEP/WB/PP/1107

108 SANKARI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1108

109 BISWAJIT SASMAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1109

110 TAPASI PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1110

111 GOPAL PANDA M SVEP/WB/PP/1111

112 SABYASACHI SASMAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1112

113 RABINDRANATH GIRI M SVEP/WB/PP/1113

114 TRIANJAN BERA M SVEP/WB/PP/1114

115 AMIT BANIK M SVEP/WB/PP/1115

116 SUCHITRA MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1116

117 SHUBHRA NAYEK F SVEP/WB/PP/1117

118 MOHAN BHUNIA M SVEP/WB/PP/1118

119 RINKU BANIK (BHANDARY) F SVEP/WB/PP/1119

120 JYOTSNA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1120

121 TANUSHRI BHUNIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1121

122 SUMANA MANDAL (JANA) F SVEP/WB/PP/1122

123 SUIPTA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1123

124 SUBRATA DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1124

125 SHYAMALI JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1125

126 PULAK KUMAR SHYAMAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1126

127 SANTU KUMAR JANA M SVEP/WB/PP/1127

128 PALLABI BANIK F SVEP/WB/PP/1128

129 PIYALI GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1129

130 RUBI JANA(NAYEK) F SVEP/WB/PP/1130

131 BRATATI KHANRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1131

132 PUTUL( MAITY) GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1132

133 MANJU MANDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1133

134 BUDDHADEN DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1134

135 SANDIP JANA M SVEP/WB/PP/1135

136 MITHU (HANDEL) DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1136

137 SAMARESH MATIA M SVEP/WB/PP/1137

138 MADHUMITA GURIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1138

139 MADHUMITA MANDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1139

140 SUDESHNA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1140

141 SATYA RANJAN MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1141

142 MAHABEV GIRI M SVEP/WB/PP/1142

143 SEFALI BARUI(PANDIT) F SVEP/WB/PP/1143

144 ANIMA SAHU (ROY) F SVEP/WB/PP/1144

145 NAMITA(PRADHAN) MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1145

146 BULTI ARI F SVEP/WB/PP/1146

147 RITA (PRAMANIK) MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1147

148 GOSTA ROY M SVEP/WB/PP/1148

149 SONALI JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1149



150 CHHANDA GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1150

151 SUBHAJIT BHUNIA M SVEP/WB/PP/1151

152 GOUTAM GIRI M SVEP/WB/PP/1152

153 BALARAM DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1153

154 TAPAN DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1154

155 BARNALI NIYOGI F SVEP/WB/PP/1155

156 SOMASHREE DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1156

157 MAMONI BAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1157

158 MANJUKALA F SVEP/WB/PP/1158

159 RITA RANJIT F SVEP/WB/PP/1159

160 SHYAMPADA DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1160

161 TRIPTI MISHRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1161

162 SAJAL MISHRA M SVEP/WB/PP/1162

163 AVIJIT MONDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1163

164 SONALI BAJKHAN PRADHAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1164

165 MANASI MIDDYA F SVEP/WB/PP/1165

166 GURUPADA MANDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1166

167 RAJKUMAR MANNA M SVEP/WB/PP/1167

168 TANUSHREE MANJI(GUCHHAIT) F SVEP/WB/PP/1168

169 CHANDANA SAMANTA MANDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1169

170 SUMANA PAHARI F SVEP/WB/PP/1170

171 SUPARNA DINDA F SVEP/WB/PP/1171

172 GOPAL DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1172

173 DEBTI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1173

174 SABITA RANI MANJEE F SVEP/WB/PP/1174

175 SONAMANI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1175

176 SUBHANKAR BHUNIA M SVEP/WB/PP/1176

177 SOURAV  DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1177

178 ANITA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1178

179 RAMA SEN DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1179

180 DEBASHRI DHARA F SVEP/WB/PP/1180

181 BILKIS KHATUN RAJ F SVEP/WB/PP/1181

182 SULEKHA HALDAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1182

183 NAMITA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1183

184 RUMPARANI JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1184

185 MAMONI ROY F SVEP/WB/PP/1185

186 PRITILATA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1186

187 SUNANDA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1187

188 SAMIR SAHOO M SVEP/WB/PP/1188

189 SUJATA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1189

190 SOMA BHUNIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1190

191 BUDDHADEV PATRA M SVEP/WB/PP/1191

192 KOUHIK KUMAR SEN M SVEP/WB/PP/1192

193 BARNALI SAHOO HAZRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1193

194 PUSPANJALI PAUL F SVEP/WB/PP/1194

195 BISWANATH HALDER M SVEP/WB/PP/1195

196 SATYAJIT BHUNIA M SVEP/WB/PP/1196

197 PUSHPANJALI MURA F SVEP/WB/PP/1197

198 SUDIP BAIDYA M SVEP/WB/PP/1198

199 SABITA RANI BERA F SVEP/WB/PP/1199



200 BHARTI RANI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1200

201 MALLIKA PATRA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1201

202 SURAJIT DEBNATH M SVEP/WB/PP/1202

203 SAMIR DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1203

204 PRAVATI DAS MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1204

205 SANCHITA MIDYA F SVEP/WB/PP/1205

206 MANI RANI DAS MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1206

207 AMBIKA SAMANTA F SVEP/WB/PP/1207

208 AMBIKA PRAMANIK GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1208

209 SIBAJI HALDER M SVEP/WB/PP/1209

210 MONALISA RANI BARMAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1210

211 SHYAMALI BAG F SVEP/WB/PP/1211

212 ANINDITA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1212

213 RANJIT PRADHAN M SVEP/WB/PP/1213

214 NARU GOPAL GHORAI M SVEP/WB/PP/1214

215 JAYANTI PRADHAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1215

216 RINKU DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1216

217 CHIRANJIT SARDAR M SVEP/WB/PP/1217

218 SUBIR JANA M SVEP/WB/PP/1218

219 NANDITA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1219

220 SOMA DAS MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1220

221 BUDDHADEB NASKAR M SVEP/WB/PP/1221

222 SAROTHI PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1222

223 PARESH MAJUMDAR M SVEP/WB/PP/1223

224 MADANMOHAN MISHRA M SVEP/WB/PP/1224

225 SRABANI MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1225

226 DILIP MAJI M SVEP/WB/PP/1226

227 MAMATA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1227

228 ARNAB KUMAR MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1228

229 SRIMATI PAIK F SVEP/WB/PP/1229

230 RAJKUMAR GIRI M SVEP/WB/PP/1230

231 PUTUL KHAN BHUNIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1231

232 NIBEDITA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1232

233 SUPRIYA KHATUN F SVEP/WB/PP/1233

234 SRABANTI NASKAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1234

235 ATASI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1235

236 MAMTA KHANRA BHUNIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1236

237 RAKHI HALDAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1237

238 SUBRATA PRADHAN M SVEP/WB/PP/1238

239 MONALISHA MANNA F SVEP/WB/PP/1239

240 SOUMITRA AICH M SVEP/WB/PP/1240

241 SULEKHA BERA F SVEP/WB/PP/1241

242 RUMPA JANA KAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1242

243 CHANDRANI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1243

244 SUMANA BERA F SVEP/WB/PP/1244

245 KAKALI NASKAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1245

246 MADHUMITA PRADHAN MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1246

247 REBATI MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1247

248 ANJALI BHUNIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1248

249 SABITA SAHOO F SVEP/WB/PP/1249



250 DEBI ROY F SVEP/WB/PP/1250

251 NILOTPAL MANNA M SVEP/WB/PP/1251

252 DEBAPRASAD MAITI M SVEP/WB/PP/1252

253 SUKRITI KAPILAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1253

254 BAPPA PRADHAN M SVEP/WB/PP/1254

255 RAKHI MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1255

256 SONALI SANTRA MANNA F SVEP/WB/PP/1256

257 BARNALI PARIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1257

258 PALLABI JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1258

259 PRATYASA PRAMANIK F SVEP/WB/PP/1259

260 USHA RANI HALDAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1260

261 SUPRIYA BERA F SVEP/WB/PP/1261

262 JAMUNA SEN BERA F SVEP/WB/PP/1262

263 PAPIYA ROY F SVEP/WB/PP/1263

264 TRIPTI SENAPATI F SVEP/WB/PP/1264

265 TANUSHREE MANNA F SVEP/WB/PP/1265

266 SAGARIKA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1266

267 SUCHITRA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1267

268 SEFALI GIRI MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1268

269 MOUMITA BARIK F SVEP/WB/PP/1269

270 TAPASI DAS JALANI F SVEP/WB/PP/1270

271 NILANJANA BARMAN MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1271

272 SWADESH JALANI M SVEP/WB/PP/1272

273 PRAKASH KUMAR PRAMANIK M SVEP/WB/PP/1273

274 TARUN THANDER M SVEP/WB/PP/1274

275 SOMASRI BERA BAG F SVEP/WB/PP/1275

276 SHIBANI MOYRA PURKAIT F SVEP/WB/PP/1276

277 PANCHUGOPAL DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1277

278 TUHIN SUBHRA MONDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1278

279 SHAMPA RANI PAIK F SVEP/WB/PP/1279

280 SUNITA KAYAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1280

281 DIBYAJYOTI JANA M SVEP/WB/PP/1281

282 PARBATI DEBNATH F SVEP/WB/PP/1282

283 SUSMITA JANA BHUNIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1283

284 BINA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1284

285 KALYANI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1285

286 RAKIB BAIDYA M SVEP/WB/PP/1286

287 SRABONTI HALDAR DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1287

288 PARAMITA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1288

289 SANTI GOPAL JANA M SVEP/WB/PP/1289

290 DIPALI PRAMANIK F SVEP/WB/PP/1290

291 APARNA DAS BAIRAGI F SVEP/WB/PP/1291

292 REKHA MUKHARJEE F SVEP/WB/PP/1292

293 KUHELI DAS MALIK F SVEP/WB/PP/1293

294 SAMARPITA MAHATA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1294

295 JAYITA PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1295

296 BILTU SHYAMAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1296

297 ANUMITA PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1297

298 TANUJA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1298

299 BIKASH MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1299



300 AMIT MONDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1300

301 SANGHAMITRA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1301

302 SUMITA BHUNIA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1302

303 SHIPRA MANDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1303

304 SANKAR BERA M SVEP/WB/PP/1304

305 KHUKURANI MAITY MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1305

306 REBATI MALI BARUI F SVEP/WB/PP/1306

307 SUPRIYA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1307

308 SHIPRA GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1308

309 SULEKHA PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1309

310 NIBEDITA MAITY MANNA F SVEP/WB/PP/1310

311 SHRABANTI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1311

312 DIPTI MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1312

313 SUCHITRA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1313

314 GOUTAM MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1314

315 PRATIMA DAS GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1315

316 PUSHPITA PATRA MANNA F SVEP/WB/PP/1316

317 PINKI HALDAR DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1317

318 SUTAPA GIRI NAYEK F SVEP/WB/PP/1318

319 KRISHNA MALLIK TUNG F SVEP/WB/PP/1319

320 INDRAJIT BARUI M SVEP/WB/PP/1320

321 GOURI BARUI DOLAI F SVEP/WB/PP/1321

322 RATNAKAR DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1322

323 SASAMKAR DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1323

324 BISWANATH BAR M SVEP/WB/PP/1324

325 MOUMITA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1325

326 BASANTI GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1326

327 RUKSANA BAIDYA F SVEP/WB/PP/1327

328 PRATIMA MATIA PAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1328

337 JHUMA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1329

329 SUPARNA SAU MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1330

330 SUBAS PURKAIT M SVEP/WB/PP/1331

331 MADHUSHREE BERA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1332

332 MANJUSHREE BERA KUITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1333

333 DEBASRI DHARA F SVEP/WB/PP/1334

334 AMITA PANDIT F SVEP/WB/PP/1335

335 MADHUMAYANTIKA SASMAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1336

336 MINATI PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1337

337 KANIKA GIRI PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1338

338 NAMITA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1339

339 APARNA MANNA F SVEP/WB/PP/1340

340 MD HANIF UDDIN RAJ M SVEP/WB/PP/1341

341 PURNIMA PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1342

342 SONALI SASMAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1343

343 ANIMA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1344

344 PRIYANKA GOAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1345

345 BIJAYA BHATTACHARIYA F SVEP/WB/PP/1346

346 RAJKUMAR BHUNIA M SVEP/WB/PP/1347

347 SOUMEN DEY M SVEP/WB/PP/1348

348 ALPANA MAITY DINDA F SVEP/WB/PP/1349



349 AMITA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1350

350 SNIGDHA NAYEK F SVEP/WB/PP/1351

351 MANIKA BARUI MANJI F SVEP/WB/PP/1352

352 SUBHENDU PAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1353

353 SAHADEB BAIRAGI M SVEP/WB/PP/1354

354 SAFALI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1355

355 PAMPA RANI BAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1356

356 SUKESH MALI M SVEP/WB/PP/1357

357 MANASI JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1358

358 PRATIMA BERA F SVEP/WB/PP/1359

359 SIULI MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1360

360 TARAPADA GIRI M SVEP/WB/PP/1361

361 PINKI HALDAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1362

362 TAPAN MONDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1363

363 MADHURI JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1364

364 CHANDANA DEBNATH F SVEP/WB/PP/1365

365 AJMIRA KHATUN F SVEP/WB/PP/1366

366 SULACHAN PRADHAN M SVEP/WB/PP/1367

367 SIKHA RANI BERA F SVEP/WB/PP/1368

368 NILA GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1369

369 CHAITALI MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1370

370 UMA CHAULIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1371

371 SHIBSANKAR DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1372

372 DEBJANI MIDYA F SVEP/WB/PP/1373

373 ANIMA PARUA F SVEP/WB/PP/1374

374 PAMPA PANDA F SVEP/WB/PP/1375

375 MANIMALA PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1376

376 RUNA BIKRAM F SVEP/WB/PP/1377

377 NILIMA PRADHAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1378

378 SARASWATI MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1379

379 MINLI MAITY JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1380

380 RENUKA DAS JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1381

381 MADHUMITA SARDAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1382

382 DEBKUMAR GIRI M SVEP/WB/PP/1383

383 ADITI BARUI F SVEP/WB/PP/1384

384 SUJIT GIRI M SVEP/WB/PP/1385

385 SUPARNANARAYAN HALDER F SVEP/WB/PP/1386

386 MOUMITA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1387

387 SOUMEN HALDER M SVEP/WB/PP/1388

388 SUSMITA JANA PATRA F SVEP/WB/PP/1389

389 BISWABIJAY MANDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1390

390 TAPASI SAHOO F SVEP/WB/PP/1391

391 SULEKHA AICH F SVEP/WB/PP/1392

392 MOHINA KHATUN F SVEP/WB/PP/1393

393 MAMANI SAMANTA F SVEP/WB/PP/1394

394 SWARNALATA BAG F SVEP/WB/PP/1395

395 YUDHISTHIR MANIK M SVEP/WB/PP/1396

396 JHARNA BARIK F SVEP/WB/PP/1397

397 SUCHITRA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1398

398 PRANATI MIDYA F SVEP/WB/PP/1399



399 SWRANALI MANNA F SVEP/WB/PP/1400

400 SRIJA MANNA F SVEP/WB/PP/1401

401 SHARMILA GURIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1402

402 RADHIKA DOLAI F SVEP/WB/PP/1403

403 DIPANKAR JANA M SVEP/WB/PP/1404

404 BAPAN MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1405

405 CHAMPA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1406

406 SUMITA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1407

407 PULAK MAITY M SVEP/WB/PP/1408

408 SHYAMALI MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1409

409 MANOTOSH PATRA M SVEP/WB/PP/1410

410 SATYAJIT MANDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1411

411 TAPASI MANDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1412

412 SADHANA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1413

413 TAPASI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1414

414 MATILAL SASMAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1415

415 MANIMALA BERA DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1416

416 SUBHRA BHUNIA F SVEP/WB/PP/1417

417 SOMA MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1418

418 TAPASI RANI PANJA F SVEP/WB/PP/1419

419 BULTI MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1420

420 SHILPI GUCHHAIT F SVEP/WB/PP/1421

421 APARUPA MAITY F SVEP/WB/PP/1422

422 GAYATRI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1423

423 DEBABRATA DAS M SVEP/WB/PP/1424

424 ASIMA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1425

425 PAMPA RANI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1426

426 TAPASI RANI DAS F SVEP/WB/PP/1427

427 TITHI ROY F SVEP/WB/PP/1428

428 BAPPADITYA MONDAL M SVEP/WB/PP/1429

429 JASODA SAMANTA PARUI F SVEP/WB/PP/1430

430 MOUMITA DAS GIRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1431

431 DEBDATTA HAZRA M SVEP/WB/PP/1432

432 AMBIKA HALDER MONDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1433

433 SHIBANI MANDAL F SVEP/WB/PP/1434

434 RAKHI GIRI JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1435

435 APU HAZRA M SVEP/WB/PP/1436

436 APARNA HALDER F SVEP/WB/PP/1437

437 NITISH HALDER M SVEP/WB/PP/1438

438 SWAPNA BHANDARI HALDAR F SVEP/WB/PP/1439

439 BHARTI RANI DAS JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1440

440 CHESMI MAYSUN F SVEP/WB/PP/1441

441 FATEMA KHATUN F SVEP/WB/PP/1442

442 MOUMITA JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1443

443 GOPAL PURKAIT M SVEP/WB/PP/1444

444 SULEKHA MAHESH JANA F SVEP/WB/PP/1445

445 SUKANTA RAJ MALLIK M SVEP/WB/PP/1446

446 PRATIMA BHANDRI F SVEP/WB/PP/1447

447 RINA RANI KARAN F SVEP/WB/PP/1448

448 KABITA PURKAIT F SVEP/WB/PP/1449



No. Applicant Name Fathers name Gender Roll No.

1 Abhijit Sarkar Tapas Sarkar M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1001

2 Asraful Alam Kasem Ali M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1002

3 Nozir Hossain Oman Miah M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1003

4 Raben Das Ranjit Das M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1004

5 Suman Nag Swapan Kumar Nag M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1005

6 Amjad Miah Maphiuddin Miah M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1006

7 Shiba Dutta Santosh Kr. Dutta M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1007

8 Joy Roy Chanda Roy M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1008

9 Rana Debgupta Ashok Debgupta M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1009

10 Alamgir Hossain Egir Ali M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1010

11 Subhomoy Barman Haridas Barman M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1011

12 Sanjoy Barman Rajani Kanta barman M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1012

13 Satyen Biswas Jiban Chandra biswas M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1013

14 Dhritiman Das Haran Das M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1014

15 Mrinal Kumar Barman Dwipendra Nath Barman M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1015

16 Utpal Ray Lt. Gajendra nath ray M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1016

17 Prosenjit Barman Akhil chandra Barman M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1017

18 Sudip Barman Ganesh Barman M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1018

19 Sekhar Sarkar Subhash Sarkar M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1019

20 Papan Sarkar Parimal Sarkar M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1020

21 Taimur Rahaman Kabul Hossain M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1021

22 Sahanur Hoque Mobarak miah M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1022

23 Sumanta Das Suresh Chandra Das M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1023

24 Wasim Akram Chhabed ali M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1024

25 Abdul Jabbar Jainal Miah M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1025

26 Niramay Ray Molay Ray M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1026

27 Siddik Rahaman Abul Kalam azad M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1027

28 Mazid Hoque Jonab ali M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1028

29 Ananda Das Laxman Das M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1029

30 Pritish Roy Singha Kandarpa Roy Singha M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1030

31 Samir Mandal Ramesh mandal M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1031

32 Suman Barman Ganesh Barman M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1032

33 Biswajit Biswas Nitai Biswas M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1033

34 Ashadul Hoque Nurmohammad ali M SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1034

35 Smriti Sarkar Arun Sarkar F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1035

36 Prasadi Barman Paresh Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1036

37 Asmina Yasmin Sarkar Ajgar ali sarkar F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1037

38 Doli Ray Kamini Ray F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1038

39 Kalpana Das Biswajit Das F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1039

40 Rumena khatun Lutfar Hamid F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1040

41 Suniti Barman Bimal chandra Ray F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1041

42 Lutfa Khatun Nur Mahammad Miah F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1042

43 Papiya Bal Paresh Bal F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1043

44 Candana Barman Ganesh Chandra Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1044

45 Protima Rabidas Chatradhar Rabi das F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1045

46 Beauti Barman (Roy) Kamteswar Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1046

47 Sampa Barman Suren Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1047

48 Barnali Barman Sadhana Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1048

49 Parvina Khatun Tabarak Miya F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1049



50 Anjali Barman Ramani Kanta Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1050

51 Rupamani Barman Sailas Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1051

52 Sarifa Khatun (Bibi) Samir Ali F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1052

53 Tahamina Khatun Taiyab Miah F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1053

54 Mukti Ray (Barman) Bhabatosh Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1054

55 Maya Barman (Sarkar) Jayanta Sarkar F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1055

56 Halima Khatun Hakim ali F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1056

57 Tumpa Barman Niramay Ray F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1057

58 Anjana Debnath lt. Ramoni Mohan debnath F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1058

59 Eyasmina Nahar Eyasin ali F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1059

60 Priya Barman Sudha Krishna barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1060

61 Aparna Roy Gajendra Roy F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1061

62 RumkiAnjay (Sarkar) Ujjal Sarkar F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1062

63 Sudipta Sarkar Subhash Sarkar F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1063

64 Banasri Roy Birendra nath Roy F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1064

65 Kanij Farjina Sarkar Mohammad ali F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1065

66 Bharati Dutta Girija Dutta F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1066

67 Matun Singha Harikanta Singha F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1067

68 Mampi Shil (biswas) Sanjay Biswas F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1068

69 Koyel Karmakar harekrishna karmakar F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1069

70 Amina Khatun Mojahar miya F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1070

71 Najma Khatun Najrul hoque F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1071

72 Himani Ray Nabyendu Singha F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1072

73 Samina Khatun Samsul miah F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1073

74 Nur Sahanaj Parvin Nur Mahammad Miah F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1074

75 Kohinur Khatun Kadar uddin Saud F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1075

76 Tanuja Khatun md. Taiyab ali F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1076

77 Mursida Banu Rasidul hoque F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1077

78 Anjana Debnath Haripada debnath F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1078

79 Kalpana Roy Chhatra nath roy F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1079

80 Taherah Khatun Nazrul hoque F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1080

81 Aganti Barman Ranjit Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1081

82 Sampa Roy (Barman ) Pancha Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1082

83 Dipali Barman Dipak Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1083

84 Saraswati Roy Dharani kanta Roy F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1084

85 Tanusree Barman Tapan barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1085

86 Subhasree Barman Tapan Chandra Barman F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1086

87 Mostafi Khatun Jakir Hossain F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1087

88 Sumana Sarkar Mijanur Sarkar F SVEP/WB/DIN 1/1088


